flyBmI

Country:

Producer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

Embraer

United Kingdom

Tvoe

ERJ 135ER

ERJ 135ER

ERJ 135ER

ERJ 145EP

ERJ 145EP

ERJ 145EP

ERJ 145EP

ERJ 145EP

ERJ 145EP

ERJ 145EP

ERJ 145EP

ERJ 145EU

ERJ 145EU

ERJ 145EU

ERJ 145EU

ERJ 145EU

ERJ 145MP

Group:

HQ:

AIL Airline Investments Group
East Midlands Airport

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

145376
145431
145494
145136
145142
145153
145207
145245
145390
145442
145454
145047
145118
145126
145134
145201

145216

Alliance:

Immatricul.

G-RIXL
G-RIXP
G-RIXK
G-RIXA
G-RJXB
G-RJXC
G-RIXD
G-RIXE
G-RIXG
G-RJXH
G-RIXI
G-CKAF
G-CKAG
G-EMBI
G-EMBJ
G-EMBN

G-RIXM

Year

2001

2001

2001

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

2001

2001

2001

1998

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

Engines

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

12-2004

01-2008

09-2001

06-1999

06-1999

07-1999

02-2000

04-2000

02-2002

06-2001

10-2017

05-2017

07-2017

06-2009

07-2009

10-2008

04-2005

30.01.2019

@airlinefleet.info

Owner

LCY Flight

RBS Scotland

RBS Scotland
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